2015 HENDERSONVILLE HIGH

CROSS COUNTRY

SCHEDULE
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Day/Date

Meet



Location




Time
Thu. Aug 13

Beech Jamboree

Sanders Ferry Park



4:30pm
Thu. Aug 20

MSCCA Midweek Meet
Bowie Park, Fairview


4:00pm (tentative)
Sat. Aug. 29 
Voyles Classic (MSCCA) 
Sharp Springs Park, Smyrna

8am
Sat. Sept. 05

Warrior Invitational
Riverdale High, Mboro


8:30am (tentative)
Thu. Sept 10

MSCCA Midweek Meet
HCA, Hendersonville


4:00pm
Tue. Sept 22

MSCCA Midweek Meet
Sanders Ferry Park



4:00pm
Tue. Sept 29

MSCCA Midweek Meet
Macon Co. High



4:00pm
Tue. Oct. 06

HCA Invite


Hendersonville



4:00pm
Sat. Oct. 17

MSCCA Champions Meet
Sharp Springs, Smyrna


2:00pm
Thu. Oct. 29

Regional Meet

Sanders Ferry or Moss Wright

TBA
Sat. Nov. 07

TSSAA State Meet
Steeplechase 



TBA

Meets in BOLD are qualifying races for the All Mid-State XC Team.  Top 21 from each division qualify based on average.
Contact Info:

Coach Brannon Jones

Phone # 615-497-9518

Email:  brannon.jones@sumnerschools.org OR 1btjones@gmail.com 
www.commandoxc.com
